Your image Way be
phutugraphed or recirded
duing the eveit and
used fir markerting

purpises including unline basicetball

YA

0F leash

Gruld Gast
Ture Co
Bty turge
Races <M

R4 <

CITY OF

GOLD

Pet markeet

Event Partners
W ::NBN
KONG S | masters ootz esn e : e

Home Improvement

Platinum Partner Gold Partner Silver Partners

CITY OF

GOLD

Pet &
Animal Expo

The largest animal expo in Australia and
it's FREE!
goldcoastpetexpo.com.au

CITY OF

GOLD




9.30

10.00
10.15

10.30

10.45
11.00
11.15
11.30
11.50
12.00

12.15
12.30
12.35

1.00
1.15
1.30
1.45
2.00

2.15

2.30
2.45

3.00

3.15
3.30

3.45
4.00

Meet and Greet with Big Dog
from NBN

Shearing demonstartion &
Barnyard Betty’s rescue

Meet the stars of the Australian
Outback Spectacular

The Mutley Crew

Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary

Meet Farmer Dave

Meet the stars of the Australian
Qutback Spectacular

Jammin’ with Gee Cee &
Cee Cee Kids Show

Chris Humfrey

Meet the stars of the Australian
Outback Spectacular

Key to The City Games Show

Wild Call Wildlife Show

Julia Baker: Snake Sheila

Mind Mechanix - Communication
Through Thought

Jammin’ with Gee Cee &
Cee Cee Kids Show

Meet the stars of the Australian
Outback Spectacular

Key to the City Games Show

Chirs Humfrey

Bonnie Canine Allsorts Team

Shearing demonstartion &
Barnyard Betty’s rescue

Wildcall Wildlife Shows

Mutley Crew

Meet Farmer Dave

Fury Fashions on the Field

Bonnie Canine Allsorts Team

Meet the stars of the Australian
Outback Spectacular

Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary

Meet the stars of the Australian
Outback Spectacular

Live Animal Communications
Amanda De Warren

Chris Humfrey

Julia Baker: Snake Sheila

Bugkidz

Wildcall Wildlife Shows

Animal Emergency Services

Animal Magic

Julia Baker: Snake Sheila

Jammin’ with Gee Cee &
Cee Cee Kids Show

Meet the stars of the Australian
Outback Spectacular

Meet the stars of the Australian

Qutback Spectacula
4 P il Flyball Championships

Live Animal Communications
Amanda De Warren

Wildcall Wildlife Shows Give your dog a job

with Farmer Dave

Julia Baker: Snake Sheila

Chris Humfrey Flyball Championships

Meet the stars of the Australian
Outback Spectacular

Give your dog a job
with Farmer Dave

Bug Kidz
Animal Emergancy Services
Animal Magic Grooming

Jammin’ with Gee Cee &
Cee Cee Kids Show

Flyball Championships

Give your dog a job
with Farmer Dave

Dock Dogs : Saturday

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Raptor Vision Bird
of Prey Show

Give your dog a job
with Farmer Dave

Raptor Vision Bird
of Prey Show

Give your dog a job
with Farmer Dave

Raptor Vision Bird
of Prey Show

Sunday
Round 1
Round 2
Round 3

Round 4






