



GOLDCOAST.

Time	Oval Stage : Saturday	Sunday	Hall Stage : Saturday	Sunday	Arena : Saturday	Sunday	Time
9.30	Meet and Greet with Big Dog from NBN	Jammin' with Gee Cee & Cee Cee Kids Show					
10.00 10.15	Shearing demonstartion & Barnyard Betty's rescue	Meet the stars of the Australian Outback Spectacular	Meet the stars of the Australian Outback Spectacular	Meet the stars of the Australian Outback Spectacular	Fi kall Okazari askira	Raptor Vision Bird	40.00
10.30	Meet the stars of the Australian Outback Spectacular	Key to the City Games Show	Live Animal Communications Amanda De Warren	Live Animal Communications Amanda De Warren	Flyball Championships	of Prey Show	10.00
10.45 11.00 11.15	The Mutley Crew	Chirs Humfrey	Chris Humfrey	Wildcall Wildlife Shows	Give your dog a job	Give your dog a job	11.00
11.30 11.50	Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary	Bonnie Canine Allsorts Team			with Farmer Dave	with Farmer Dave	
12.00	Meet Farmer Dave	Shearing demonstartion & Barnyard Betty's rescue	Julia Baker: Snake Sheila	Julia Baker: Snake Sheila	Flyball Championships	Raptor Vision Bird of Prey Show	11.45
12.15 12.30	Meet the stars of the Australian Outback Spectacular	Wildcall Wildlife Shows	Bugkidz	Chris Humfrey			
12.35	Jammin' with Gee Cee & Cee Cee Kids Show	Mutley Crew	Milata II Milatifa Chausa	Meet the stars of the Australian Outback Spectacular			
1.00 1.15	Cee Cee Rius Sillow	Meet Farmer Dave	Wildcall Wildlife Shows	Bug Kidz	Give your dog a job with Farmer Dave	Give your dog a job with Farmer Dave	1.00
1.30 1.45	Chris Humfrey	Fury Fashions on the Field	Animal Emergency Services	Animal Emergancy Services	with annor bave	with annot bave	
2.00	Meet the stars of the Australian Outback Spectacular	Bonnie Canine Allsorts Team	Animal Magic	Animal Magic Grooming	Flyball Championships	Raptor Vision Bird of Prey Show	
2.15	Key to The City Games Show	Meet the stars of the Australian Outback Spectacular	Julia Baker: Snake Sheila	Jammin' with Gee Cee & Cee Cee Kids Show			1.45
2.30 2.45	Wild Call Wildlife Show	Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary	Jammin' with Gee Cee & Cee Cee Kids Show				
3.00	Julia Baker: Snake Sheila	200	Meet the stars of the Australian		Give your dog a job with Farmer Dave		3.00
3.15 3.30			Outback Spectacular				
3.45	Mind Mechanix - Communication Through Thought				Dock Dogs : Saturday	Sunday	Time
4.00			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			Round 1	8.00
					Round 1	Round 2	10.00
					Round 2	Round 3	12.00
					Round 3	Round 4	2.00
		,			Round 4		4.00